
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 15.02.2023 (Rohtak 

Zone):-  

 
Auction ID 

 
Sector, Urban Estate 

 

 
Plot Number 

 

 
Previous 

Description/ Detail 

 
Revised 

Description/ Detail 

 
Previous Reserve 

Price 

 
Revised Reserve 

Price 

 
 

58498 
 

 
 

Sector 16&14, Gohana 

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.3 (Near Plot 

No.953GP) 

 

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.3 (0.13 Acre), 

Area= 445.17  

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.3 (24.70 x 21), 
Area = 518.70 sqm 

 

 
 

74,78,900/- 

 
 

87,14,200/- 
 

 
 

58499 
 

 
 

Sector 16&14, Gohana 

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.4 (Near Plot 

No.952) 
 

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.4 (0.13 Acre), 

Area= 445.17  

 
 

Nursing Home Site 
No.4 (24.70 x 21), 
Area = 518.70 sqm 

 

 
 

74,78,900/- 

 
 

87,14,200/- 
 

  

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

  Dated 14.02.2023              Chief Administrator,  
                  HSVP, Panchkula.   


